
8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

KJHGFEDCBA

KJHGFEDCBA

1

R

6
2
4

305.9

165.1

76.2

3
0

3
0

REAR FACE OF CYLINDER BLOCK

7
0
1
.
5

9
3
9
.
2

4
4
6
.
4

10 10

CRANKSHAFT 

2
X
 
7
0
1
.
5

3
0

6
0
2
.
6

231.5

20

227.8

227.8

20

1
8
9
.
5

3
0

4
0
6
.
2 3
0

6
0
2
.
6

6
3
6
.
7

1
3
4
.
6

47.7

10

85.1

385.2

585.7

10

2
7
6
.
3

2
0

2
0

1
8
0
.
3

1
1
8
.
9 3

0

6
2
4

36
20

430.5

20

2X 21
CUSTOMER MOUNTING HOLES

1
2
0
.
3

210.4

1048.9
MAX HEIGHT

1416.2
MAX LENGTH

418.1

4
7
1

5
3
7

2X 12.7

2
0

2
0

10

3
4
9

385.2

3
4
7

6
8
9
.
2

276.5

190

351.5

7
9
6

R28

241.1

8
6
9
.
9

158.2

501.7

8
6
3
.
7

1
9
4
.
7

 CoG191.4

 
C
o
G

3
3
7
.
4

 CoG7.2

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION
WHICH MUST NOT BE COPIED WHOLLY OR IN PART, NOR
DISCLOSED TO ANY PERSON WITHOUT OUR PRIOR
AUTHORITY IN WRITING

 C PERKINS ENGINES COMPANY LIMITED 

Perkins Engines Company Limited

Sheet : 1 of 2Scale : 11:60

6480337SCHEME No

Pro/ENGINEERTHIRD
ANGLE A0

INSTALLATION-ENG

E70B SCKC TA

ENGINEJOB NODATEDESIGNERISSUE

E70B31.10.23M.BLEAKLEY00

DATECHECKED BY

D.WOOD

DRY WEIGHT: 780KG
 
TYPICAL EXAMPLE ONLY. RATING AND OPTIONS ATTACHED
MAY CHANGE OVERALL DIMENSIONS

RIGHT SIDE VIEW

EXHAUST OUTLET

 OIL FILLER 

 OIL LEVEL GAUGE

 OIL FILTER 
 REMOVAL DISTANCE=33.0 [1.30]

ELECTRIC STARTING MOTOR 

INLET AIR RESTRICTION INDICATOR 

BREATHER OUTLET 
25 

FUMES DISPOSAL FILTER 
REMOVAL VERTICAL DISTANCE 210 

AIR INLET 

AIR CLEANER 
REMOVAL HORIZONTAL DISTANCE 230 

 OIL DRAIN 
 3/4-16 THD 

ACCESSORY MOUNTING HOLES 
M12X1.75-6H 25

TURBOCHARGER VENT CONNECTION
6.35

EXHAUST MANIFOLD
VENT CONNECTION
6.35

CENTRE OF GRAVITY

FRONT VIEW

CENTRE OF
GRAVITY

LEFT SIDE VIEW

SECONDARY FUEL FILTER
REMOVAL VERTICAL DISTANCE 30

FUEL RETURN
(13/16-16-2A JIC)

FUEL INLET
(13/16-16-2A JIC)

JACKET WATER OUTLET
57.1

CAC INLET
50.8

47-WAY CUSTOMER 
CONNECTOR

SERVICE TOOL 
CONNECTOR

CAC OUTLET
50

CAC VENT CONNECTION
6.35

CENTRE OF
GRAVITY

REAR VIEW

CENTRE OF
GRAVITY

TOP VIEW

JW SHUNT TANK CONNECTION
25.4

CAC SHUNT TANK CONNECTION
25.4

20  FROM VERTICAL 03

BOTTOM VIEW

JACKET WATER
INLET
57

CENTRE OF GRAVITY

PICTORIAL VIEW



8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

KJHGFEDCBA

KJHGFEDCBA

1

R

01

CRANKSHAFT 

01 01

CRANKSHAFT 

13.5
12 HOLES

( 107.95) PCD

9
6

1
2
0

1
4
0

9
6

1
2
0

1
4
0

2X 137

2X 170

2X 200

9
5
.
2

3
0

1
2
0
.
2

1
3
4
.
6

3
0

REAR FACE OF CYLINDER BLOCK

2
0

ENGINE 

2
0

10

CRANKSHAFT 
9
3
.
5

2
0

ENGINE 

9
3
.
5

2X 230.5

2
0

352.5

314.4

138

447.7

401.6

352.5

314.4

276

219.1

164

6
7
.
7

3
0

8
0
.
4

1
0
2
.
7

1
1
7

1
5
6
.
4

3
0

2
3
8
.
1

2
0

2
3
8
.
1

2
0

1010 10

2X 81.9

10

2X 114.9

2X 144.9

1
8
0

2
0

1
6
0

1
3
6

1
3
6

1
6
0

1
8
0

2
0

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION
WHICH MUST NOT BE COPIED WHOLLY OR IN PART, NOR
DISCLOSED TO ANY PERSON WITHOUT OUR PRIOR
AUTHORITY IN WRITING

 C PERKINS ENGINES COMPANY LIMITED 

Perkins Engines Company Limited

Sheet : 2 of 2Scale : 1:2

6480337SCHEME No

Pro/ENGINEERTHIRD
ANGLE A0

INSTALLATION-ENG

E70B SCKC TA

ENGINEJOB NODATEDESIGNERISSUE

E70B31.10.23M.BLEAKLEY00

DATECHECKED BY

D.WOOD

FLYWHEEL AND FLYWHEEL HOUSING 
SAE2 TWIN STARTER

S

S

S

S

M10X1.5-6H 25.4
8 HOLES
( 333.38) PCD

M10X1.5-6H 20
12 HOLES

( 466.7) PCD

REAR VIEW

SECTION A-A

RIGHT SIDE VIEW

REAR MOUNTING HOLES
M12X1.75-6H
6 HOLES
INDICATED S

S

S

FRONT VIEW

SECONDARY STARTER
POSITION

M8X1.25-6H 11
4 HOLES
92 PCD

EXHAUST OUTLET VIEW

FLYWHEEL AND FLYWHEEL HOUSING
SAE3 SINGLE STARTER

REAR VIEW

FLYWHEEL MOUNTING HOLES
8 HOLES EQ SP ( 203.2) PCD

M8X1.25 14.3

FLYWHEEL MOUNTING HOLES
8 HOLES EQ SP ( 295.3) PCD

3/8-24 UNF 25.4
SAE 10 DRIVE FLANGE

FLYWHEEL MOUNTING HOLES
8 HOLES EQ SP ( 333.4) PCD

3/8-24 UNF 25.4
SAE 11-1/2 DRIVE FLANGE

FLYWHEEL HOUSING MOUNTING HOLES
12 HOLES EQ SP ( 429.4) PCD

M10X1.5-6H 20
SAE 3 HOUSING

RIGHT SIDE VIEW

SECTION  B-B FRONT VIEW


	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1
	right_24
	right_25
	left_26
	top_27
	bottom_28
	new_view_31
	new_view_32


	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_18
	right_19
	right_23
	new_view_30
	new_view_33
	right_34
	right_35



